


2017 - 2018
Cafeteria Salary Scale

CAFE6 CAFÉ CAFEJ
Cafeteria 6 hr 6 hr 7 hr 7 hr 7.5 hr 7.5
Workers OT Daily Daily Daily

Step Hourly Rate Rate Rate 179 days Rate 179 days Rate 179 days
0 10.00 15.00 60.00 10,740.00 70.00 12,530.00 75.00 13,425.00
1 10.20 15.30 61.20 10,954.80 71.40 12,780.60 76.50 13,693.50
2 10.40 15.60 62.40 11,169.60 72.80 13,031.20 78.00 13,962.00
3 10.60 15.90 63.60 11,384.40 74.20 13,281.80 79.50 14,230.50
4 10.80 16.20 64.80 11,599.20 75.60 13,532.40 81.00 14,499.00
5 11.00 16.50 66.00 11,814.00 77.00 13,783.00 82.50 14,767.50
6 11.20 16.80 67.20 12,028.80 78.40 14,033.60 84.00 15,036.00
7 11.40 17.10 68.40 12,243.60 79.80 14,284.20 85.50 15,304.50
8 11.60 17.40 69.60 12,458.40 81.20 14,534.80 87.00 15,573.00
9 11.80 17.70 70.80 12,673.20 82.60 14,785.40 88.50 15,841.50

10 12.00 18.00 72.00 12,888.00 84.00 15,036.00 90.00 16,110.00
11 12.20 18.30 73.20 13,102.80 85.40 15,286.60 91.50 16,378.50
12 12.40 18.60 74.40 13,317.60 86.80 15,537.20 93.00 16,647.00
13 12.60 18.90 75.60 13,532.40 88.20 15,787.80 94.50 16,915.50
14 12.80 19.20 76.80 13,747.20 89.60 16,038.40 96.00 17,184.00
15 13.00 19.50 78.00 13,962.00 91.00 16,289.00 97.50 17,452.50
16 13.20 19.80 79.20 14,176.80 92.40 16,539.60 99.00 17,721.00
17 13.40 20.10 80.40 14,391.60 93.80 16,790.20 100.50 17,989.50
18 13.60 20.40 81.60 14,606.40 95.20 17,040.80 102.00 18,258.00
19 13.80 20.70 82.80 14,821.20 96.60 17,291.40 103.50 18,526.50
20 14.00 21.00 84.00 15,036.00 98.00 17,542.00 105.00 18,795.00



2017 - 2018
Cafeteria Salary Scale - Managers

CAFMG CAFM8
Cafeteria 7.5 hr 7.5 8 hr 8 hr
Managers OT Daily Daily

Step Hourly Rate Rate Rate 180 days Rate 180 days
0 12.00 18.00 90.00 16,200.00 96.00 17,280.00
1 12.20 18.30 91.50 16,470.00 97.60 17,568.00
2 12.40 18.60 93.00 16,740.00 99.20 17,856.00
3 12.60 18.90 94.50 17,010.00 100.80 18,144.00
4 12.80 19.20 96.00 17,280.00 102.40 18,432.00
5 13.00 19.50 97.50 17,550.00 104.00 18,720.00
6 13.20 19.80 99.00 17,820.00 105.60 19,008.00
7 13.40 20.10 100.50 18,090.00 107.20 19,296.00
8 13.60 20.40 102.00 18,360.00 108.80 19,584.00
9 13.80 20.70 103.50 18,630.00 110.40 19,872.00

10 14.00 21.00 105.00 18,900.00 112.00 20,160.00
11 14.20 21.30 106.50 19,170.00 113.60 20,448.00
12 14.40 21.60 108.00 19,440.00 115.20 20,736.00
13 14.60 21.90 109.50 19,710.00 116.80 21,024.00
14 14.80 22.20 111.00 19,980.00 118.40 21,312.00
15 15.00 22.50 112.50 20,250.00 120.00 21,600.00
16 15.20 22.80 114.00 20,520.00 121.60 21,888.00
17 15.40 23.10 115.50 20,790.00 123.20 22,176.00
18 15.60 23.40 117.00 21,060.00 124.80 22,464.00
19 15.80 23.70 118.50 21,330.00 126.40 22,752.00
20 16.00 24.00 120.00 21,600.00 128.00 23,040.00

CAI75 CAIS8
SIS 7.5 hr 7.50 8 hr 8 hr

Cafeteria Mgrs OT Daily Daily
Step Hourly Rate Rate Rate 180 days Rate 180 days

0 12.50 18.75 93.75 16,875.00 100.00 18,000.00
1 12.70 19.05 95.25 17,145.00 101.60 18,288.00
2 12.90 19.35 96.75 17,415.00 103.20 18,576.00
3 13.10 19.65 98.25 17,685.00 104.80 18,864.00
4 13.30 19.95 99.75 17,955.00 106.40 19,152.00
5 13.50 20.25 101.25 18,225.00 108.00 19,440.00
6 13.70 20.55 102.75 18,495.00 109.60 19,728.00
7 13.90 20.85 104.25 18,765.00 111.20 20,016.00
8 14.10 21.15 105.75 19,035.00 112.80 20,304.00
9 14.30 21.45 107.25 19,305.00 114.40 20,592.00

10 14.50 21.75 108.75 19,575.00 116.00 20,880.00
11 14.70 22.05 110.25 19,845.00 117.60 21,168.00
12 14.90 22.35 111.75 20,115.00 119.20 21,456.00
13 15.10 22.65 113.25 20,385.00 120.80 21,744.00
14 15.30 22.95 114.75 20,655.00 122.40 22,032.00
15 15.50 23.25 116.25 20,925.00 124.00 22,320.00
16 15.70 23.55 117.75 21,195.00 125.60 22,608.00
17 15.90 23.85 119.25 21,465.00 127.20 22,896.00
18 16.10 24.15 120.75 21,735.00 128.80 23,184.00
19 16.30 24.45 122.25 22,005.00 130.40 23,472.00
20 16.50 24.75 123.75 22,275.00 132.00 23,760.00



2017 - 2018
Cafeteria Salary Scale - Managers

CHM75 CHM8
MS & HS 7.5 hr 7.50 8 hr 8 hr

Cafeteria Mgrs OT Daily Daily
Step Hourly Rate Rate Rate 180 days Rate 180 days

0 13.00 19.50 $97.50 17,550.00 104.00 18,720.00
1 13.20 19.80 99.00 17,820.00 105.60 19,008.00
2 13.40 20.10 100.50 18,090.00 107.20 19,296.00
3 13.60 20.40 102.00 18,360.00 108.80 19,584.00
4 13.80 20.70 103.50 18,630.00 110.40 19,872.00
5 14.00 21.00 105.00 18,900.00 112.00 20,160.00
6 14.20 21.30 106.50 19,170.00 113.60 20,448.00
7 14.40 21.60 108.00 19,440.00 115.20 20,736.00
8 14.60 21.90 109.50 19,710.00 116.80 21,024.00
9 14.80 22.20 111.00 19,980.00 118.40 21,312.00

10 15.00 22.50 112.50 20,250.00 120.00 21,600.00
11 15.20 22.80 114.00 20,520.00 121.60 21,888.00
12 15.40 23.10 115.50 20,790.00 123.20 22,176.00
13 15.60 23.40 117.00 21,060.00 124.80 22,464.00
14 15.80 23.70 118.50 21,330.00 126.40 22,752.00
15 16.00 24.00 120.00 21,600.00 128.00 23,040.00
16 16.20 24.30 121.50 21,870.00 129.60 23,328.00
17 16.40 24.60 123.00 22,140.00 131.20 23,616.00
18 16.60 24.90 124.50 22,410.00 132.80 23,904.00
19 16.80 25.20 126.00 22,680.00 134.40 24,192.00
20 17.00 25.50 127.50 22,950.00 136.00 24,480.00



Cafeteria
Monitors

Hourly Rate
9.75
9.95

10.15
10.35
10.55
10.75
10.95
11.15
11.35
11.55
11.75



2017 - 2018
Substitute Teacher Pay

Daily Rate after 10 days
Non Certified/Non Degreed 70 75
Non Certified/Degreed 75 80
Certified 85 105



2017 - 2018

Maintenance Scale
Maintenance & Custodian Head Custodian or CDL Head Custodian & CDL

MNT HDRCD HDCDL

Year 261 Daily Hourly OT Year 261 Daily Hourly OT Year 261 Daily Hourly
Step Days Rate Rate Rate Days Rate Rate Rate Days Rate Rate

0 20,880.00 80.00 10.00 15.00 22,968.00 88.00 11.00 16.50 26,100.00 100.00 12.50
1 21,297.60 81.60 10.20 15.30 23,385.60 89.60 11.20 16.80 26,517.60 101.60 12.70
2 21,715.20 83.20 10.40 15.60 23,803.20 91.20 11.40 17.10 26,935.20 103.20 12.90
3 22,132.80 84.80 10.60 15.90 24,220.80 92.80 11.60 17.40 27,352.80 104.80 13.10
4 22,550.40 86.40 10.80 16.20 24,638.40 94.40 11.80 17.70 27,770.40 106.40 13.30
5 22,968.00 88.00 11.00 16.50 25,056.00 96.00 12.00 18.00 28,188.00 108.00 13.50
6 23,385.60 89.60 11.20 16.80 25,473.60 97.60 12.20 18.30 28,605.60 109.60 13.70
7 23,803.20 91.20 11.40 17.10 25,891.20 99.20 12.40 18.60 29,023.20 111.20 13.90
8 24,220.80 92.80 11.60 17.40 26,308.80 100.80 12.60 18.90 29,440.80 112.80 14.10
9 24,638.40 94.40 11.80 17.70 26,726.40 102.40 12.80 19.20 29,858.40 114.40 14.30

10 25,056.00 96.00 12.00 18.00 27,144.00 104.00 13.00 19.50 30,276.00 116.00 14.50
11 25,473.60 97.60 12.20 18.30 27,561.60 105.60 13.20 19.80 30,693.60 117.60 14.70
12 25,891.20 99.20 12.40 18.60 27,979.20 107.20 13.40 20.10 31,111.20 119.20 14.90
13 26,308.80 100.80 12.60 18.90 28,396.80 108.80 13.60 20.40 31,528.80 120.80 15.10
14 26,726.40 102.40 12.80 19.20 28,814.40 110.40 13.80 20.70 31,946.40 122.40 15.30
15 27,144.00 104.00 13.00 19.50 29,232.00 112.00 14.00 21.00 32,364.00 124.00 15.50
16 27,561.60 105.60 13.20 19.80 29,649.60 113.60 14.20 21.30 32,781.60 125.60 15.70
17 27,979.20 107.20 13.40 20.10 30,067.20 115.20 14.40 21.60 33,199.20 127.20 15.90
18 28,396.80 108.80 13.60 20.40 30,484.80 116.80 14.60 21.90 33,616.80 128.80 16.10
19 28,814.40 110.40 13.80 20.70 30,902.40 118.40 14.80 22.20 34,034.40 130.40 16.30
20 29,232.00 112.00 14.00 21.00 31,320.00 120.00 15.00 22.50 34,452.00 132.00 16.50

Assist. Mechanic/Electrician Lead Mechanic/Electrician
ASST LEAD

Year 261 Daily Hourly OT Year 261 Daily Hourly OT
Step Days Rate Rate Rate Days Rate Rate Rate

0 26,100.00 100.00 12.50 18.75 32,364.00 124.00 15.50 23.25
1 26,622.00 102.00 12.75 19.13 32,886.00 126.00 15.75 23.63
2 27,144.00 104.00 13.00 19.50 33,408.00 128.00 16.00 24.00
3 27,666.00 106.00 13.25 19.88 33,930.00 130.00 16.25 24.38
4 28,188.00 108.00 13.50 20.25 34,452.00 132.00 16.50 24.75
5 28,710.00 110.00 13.75 20.63 34,974.00 134.00 16.75 25.13
6 29,232.00 112.00 14.00 21.00 35,496.00 136.00 17.00 25.50
7 29,754.00 114.00 14.25 21.38 36,018.00 138.00 17.25 25.88
8 30,276.00 116.00 14.50 21.75 36,540.00 140.00 17.50 26.25
9 30,798.00 118.00 14.75 22.13 37,062.00 142.00 17.75 26.63

10 31,320.00 120.00 15.00 22.50 37,584.00 144.00 18.00 27.00
11 31,842.00 122.00 15.25 22.88 38,106.00 146.00 18.25 27.38
12 32,364.00 124.00 15.50 23.25 38,628.00 148.00 18.50 27.75
13 32,886.00 126.00 15.75 23.63 39,150.00 150.00 18.75 28.13
14 33,408.00 128.00 16.00 24.00 39,672.00 152.00 19.00 28.50
15 33,930.00 130.00 16.25 24.38 40,194.00 154.00 19.25 28.88
16 34,452.00 132.00 16.50 24.75 40,716.00 156.00 19.50 29.25
17 34,974.00 134.00 16.75 25.13 41,238.00 158.00 19.75 29.63



18 35,496.00 136.00 17.00 25.50 41,760.00 160.00 20.00 30.00
19 36,018.00 138.00 17.25 25.88 42,282.00 162.00 20.25 30.38
20 36,540.00 140.00 17.50 26.25 42,804.00 164.00 20.50 30.75



OT
Rate

18.75
19.05
19.35
19.65
19.95
20.25
20.55
20.85
21.15
21.45
21.75
22.05
22.35
22.65
22.95
23.25
23.55
23.85
24.15
24.45
24.75



2017 - 2018

Bus Route Payscale

1 hour $26.00
1 1/2 hours $29.00
2 hour $52.00

Teacher Bus 
Drivers $18.50


